
Union County, Centerville, Hagerstown
Middle School Cross Country Meet

Liberty, IN
Sep. 5, 2023

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Girls Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Union County 23 1 2 4 6 10 15:01.8 3:29.6
2 Centerville 44 5 7 8 11 13 16 17 16:26.9 2:51.7
3 Hagerstown 53 3 9 12 14 15 18 19 17:06.9 4:28.2

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Union County
1 Henley Paddock, 7 13:30.6
2 Madelyn Carrell, 6 14:29.7
4 Lillian Goecke, 8 14:53.1
6 Kelsey Dare, 7 15:15.0
10 Alyce Yaden, 7 17:00.2

Total Time = 1:15:08.6     Total Places = 23

2. Centerville
5 Macy Smarelli, 7 15:02.1
7 Bowi Frame, 9 15:49.1
8 Ryleigh Roberts, 7 15:52.7
11 Lilly Gray, 7 17:36.4
13 Emmaline Gabbard, 7 17:53.8
16 Katie Andrews, 9 19:30.8
17 Aliyah Ladd, 7 19:46.6

Total Time = 1:22:14.1     Total Places = 44

3. Hagerstown
3 Bella Tinkle, 7 14:38.2
9 Maycee Favorite, 7 16:07.5
12 Makena Lanum, 7 17:46.2
14 Peyton Catey, 6 17:56.3
15 Abby Smith, 8 19:06.3
18 Sadie Anderson, 6 20:29.4
19 Kinley Lowhorn, 6 20:31.4

Total Time = 1:25:34.5     Total Places = 53

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Henley Paddock, 7 13:30.6 Union County
2 2 Madelyn Carrell, 6 14:29.7 Union County
3 3 Bella Tinkle, 7 14:38.2 Hagerstown
4 4 Lillian Goecke, 8 14:53.1 Union County
5 5 Macy Smarelli, 7 15:02.1 Centerville
6 6 Kelsey Dare, 7 15:15.0 Union County



7 7 Bowi Frame, 9 15:49.1 Centerville
8 8 Ryleigh Roberts, 7 15:52.7 Centerville
9 9 Maycee Favorite, 7 16:07.5 Hagerstown
10 10 Alyce Yaden, 7 17:00.2 Union County
11 11 Lilly Gray, 7 17:36.4 Centerville
12 12 Makena Lanum, 7 17:46.2 Hagerstown
13 13 Emmaline Gabbard, 7 17:53.8 Centerville
14 14 Peyton Catey, 6 17:56.3 Hagerstown
15 15 Abby Smith, 8 19:06.3 Hagerstown
16 16 Katie Andrews, 9 19:30.8 Centerville
17 17 Aliyah Ladd, 7 19:46.6 Centerville
18 18 Sadie Anderson, 6 20:29.4 Hagerstown
19 19 Kinley Lowhorn, 6 20:31.4 Hagerstown
20 Ellie Finney, 5 24:11.8 Hagerstown
21 Rylee Geerts, 5 24:47.2 Hagerstown
22 Allie Stamper, 5 24:58.6 Hagerstown
23 Evie Finney, 8 28:16.9 Hagerstown
24 Julia Retz, 5 31:59.2 Hagerstown
25 Megan Coleman, 7 32:05.7 Hagerstown


